

(MMSY GEN)

Const. of Road from Cherla Police Picket to Bengel -
- has ~~Adjoining~~ ^{Relg.} Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

RUD Imangang DIVISION

Block - Dumoria SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

542

CON: → Saurabh Kumar Gupta

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी-
पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा रजिस्टर कुल (100)
एक सौ छठ हैं। इस मापी-पुस्त को
सहायक अभियंता श्री नीरज कुमार
सिंह, कार्य क्षेत्र प्रमंडल मुमरिया के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Imamganj (Gaya)

This MB is re-issued to Subordinate
Mr. JE Dumania.

AE ^m
AE 31-8-19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
1) Stone chips			140.40	m ³	
2) Sand			70.20	m ³	
Subendra Kr 07/08/20					
S.E.					
<u>Relief</u>					
140.40					
1) Stone chips	140.40	X	150	=	21060
2) Sand	70.20	X	75/m ³	=	5265
					<u>26325</u>
<u>SF</u>					
1) Stone chips	140.40	X	692.67	X	10% =
2) Sand	70.20	X	75	X	10% =
					<u>10959</u>
3rd on A.C. Bill					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) Const. of reference working					
Benchmark					
Qty. vide P-10 item (1)					
1.337 km.	@ Rs. 6357.55/km				Rs. 10952.00
2) Const. of reference pillars					
Qty. vide P-10 item (2)					
1.337 km.	@ Rs. 6357.55/km				Rs. 8500.00
3) cleaning and grubbing road					
Qty. vide P-10 item (3)					
0.941 m ²	@ Rs. 47739.47/m ²				Rs. 46755.00
					Rs. 66207.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF R ₂	66	207=00
(4) Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from bottom pits etc. - Job.					
Qty. vol. P-11 item (4)					
(4) 1026.64 m ³ @ Rs. 184.74/m ³ Rs. 189661=					
(6) 439.99 m ³ @ Rs. 194.12/m ³ Rs. 85411=					
(5) Excavation of foundation etc. - Job.					
Qty. vol. P-11 item (5)					
100.62 m ³ @ Rs. 285.71/m ³ Rs. 28748=					
(6) Plv. PCC m-10 cm open foundation etc. - Job.					
Qty. vol. P-11 item (6)					
7.94 m ³ @ Rs. 52.92/m ³ Rs. 42020=					
(7) Plv. PCC m-15 cm open foundation etc. - Job.					
Qty. vol. P-11 item (7)					
49.82 m ³ @ Rs. 519.64/m ³ Rs. 258872=					
(8) Plv. PCC m-15 cm sub- structure etc. - Job.					
Qty. vol. P-11 item (8)					
39.11 m ³ @ Rs. 5406.71/m ³ Rs. 21458=					
(9) Plv. Laying 150 mm cement concrete Hume pipe					
Qty. vol. P-11 item (9)					
22.50 m @ Rs. 4598.08/m Rs. 103457=					
					Rs. 985832=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13 f.	Rs. 985832	
(10) laying fixer casts bedding on w.p. 11 compressed sand/masonry					
Qty. vide P-12 item (10)					
10.71 m ³ @ Rs. 628-83/m ³				Rs. 6734	
(11) sand-filling in foundation etc - job.					
Qty. vide P-12 item (11)					
22.90 m ³ @ Rs. 628-83/m ³				Rs. 14400	
(12) const. of C.C. by providing well graded material etc - job.					
Qty. vide P-12 item (12)					
962.78 m ³ @ Rs. 1991-08/m ³				Rs. 1918972	
(13) W.B.M. grading - 3 materials & involving spreading and compacting stone aggregates etc - job.					
Qty. vide P-12 item (13)					
374.62 m ³ @ Rs. 3109-47/m ³				Rs. 1164870	
				Rs. 4088808	
(14) const. of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement thickness as per design etc. etc - job.					
Qty. vide P-14 item (1)					
156.00 m ³ @ Rs. 7202-91/m ³				Rs. 1123654	
				Rs. 521240	

Continuation Rs. 5212462

